AP510-CAN2
CAN Bus Expansion - Fieldbus Industrial PC
Part of the AP510 family — also available: AP510-8POE,
AP510-H1, AP510-H1B, AP510-H1BP, AP510-H7, AP510-
JH2, AP510-JH2B, AP510-JH3, AP510-JH5, AP510-L2
Product Overview
The AP510-CAN2 is a factory-configured AP510 with
the CAN Bus expansion card fitted. Two CAN 2.0 A/B

CAN2 CAN Bus expansion card
Example: AP515-CAN2 = Gen 1, Core i5, CAN Bus
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP513-CAN2 Intel Core i3 - CAN Bus - CAN Bus for AGV, robotics, vehicle control
AP515-CAN2 Intel Core i5 - CAN Bus - CAN Bus for AGV, robotics, vehicle control
AP517-CAN2 Intel Core i7 - CAN Bus - CAN Bus for AGV, robotics, vehicle control
v1.0 · 2026-03-10Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information (cont.)
Part Number Description
AP519-CAN2 Intel Core i9 - CAN Bus - CAN Bus for AGV, robotics, vehicle control
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks and product names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
For full base platform specifications, wireless options, and CPU compatibility, refer to the AP510 platform datasheet.
© 2026 Bowmonk Ltd. Techeonix is a trading name of Bowmonk Ltd, Diamond Road, Norwich, NR6 6AW, United Kingdom.